Description

www.putoline.com

Product Information PM.40.61
03-07-2024
Putoline N-Tech V-Twin Pro 15W-60

N-TECH V-TWIN PRO 15W-60 is an ultra modern fully synthetic 4-stroke motorcycle engine oil that contains the unique Putoline N-

TECH® additive package. This engine oil with N-TECH® additive technology guarantees:
® Smooth wet clutch engagement

Very low oil consumption

Application

Specifications
API SN
JASO MA2

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -25 °C, mPa.s
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C

Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

Available packagings

74648 74526
15 L Bagin 20 L Bag in
Box Box

The data mentioned in this product information sheet is meant to enable the reader to orientate himself about the properties and possible applications of our products. Although this overview is composed

Ultimate wear protection for engine and transmission

Excellent fluidity at low temperatures, significantly preventing start-up wear

0,857
4650
157,00
23,10
177
234
-30
7,6
0,85

74527
200 L drum

Engine and transmission remain extremely clean internally for long-term maximum engine performance
Consistently good quality lubrication throughout the entire service life. This specially developed V-Twin motorcycle engine oil is
suitable for all 15W-60 prescribed V-Twin motorcycles.

with all possible care on the stated date, the compiler does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by

obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is advised, especially for critical applications, to make the final product choice in consultation with the
supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification.

Putoline Dollegoorweg 15 7602 EC Almelo Phone +31 (0)546-818165. Sales +31 (0)546-816184. Fax +31 (0)546-817367. E-mail sales@putoline.com



