

Product Information PM.40.61 03-07-2024

Putoline N-Tech V-Twin Pro 15W-60

Description

N-TECH V-TWIN PRO 15W-60 is an ultra modern fully synthetic 4-stroke motorcycle engine oil that contains the unique Putoline N-TECH® additive package. This engine oil with N-TECH® additive technology guarantees:

- Smooth wet clutch engagement
- Ultimate wear protection for engine and transmission
- Very low oil consumption
- Excellent fluidity at low temperatures, significantly preventing start-up wear
- Engine and transmission remain extremely clean internally for long-term maximum engine performance
- Consistently good quality lubrication throughout the entire service life. This specially developed V-Twin motorcycle engine oil is suitable for all 15W-60 prescribed V-Twin motorcycles.

Application

Specifications

API SN

JASO MA2

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/l	0,857
Viscosity -25 °C, mPa.s	4650
Viscosity 40 °C, mm²/s	157,00
Viscosity 100 °C, mm ² /s	23,10
Viscosity Index	177
Flash Point COC, °C	234
Pour Point, °C	-30
Total Base Number, mgKOH/g	7,6
Sulphate Ash, %	0,85

Available packagings







74648 15 L Bag in Box

74526 20 L Bag in Box

74527 200 L drum

The data mentioned in this product information sheet is meant to enable the reader to orientate himself about the properties and possible applications of our products. Although this overview is composed with all possible care on the stated date, the compiler does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is advised, especially for critical applications, to make the final product choice in consultation with the supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification.